
FKP Indústria de Plásticos LTDA 

Rua Norbal João da Rocha, 360. Rio Maina, Criciúma, SC 

 (48) 3442-0003 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Batoque (mm) 

 

Cód 

 

Descrição 

 

A 

 

B 
 

C 
 

D 
 

E 
 

P 

 

169 

 

Batoque 4” PP 

 

88 

 

 

158 

 

 

4,00 

 

 

68 

 

 

98 

 

 

8,00 

 

 

488 

 

D. 102 x 180 x 70 

 

90 

 

 

180 

 

 

4,00 

 

 

70 

 

 

102 

 

 

8,00 

 

 


